
         Division A 

Wednesday, 11th October’23 

ESCC v NTCC 

SBCC v KCC 

 

    Wed., 18th October’23 

KCC v ESCC 

NTCC v SBCC 

 

Wednesday 25th October’23 

ESCC v SBCC 

NTCC v KCC 

 

  Wed., 1st November’23 

NTCC v ESCC 

KCC v SBCC 

 

  Wed., 8th November’23 

ESCC v KCC 

SBCC v NTCC 

 

  Wed., 15th November’23 

SBCC v ESCC 

KCC v NTCC 

      

  

 

   

   

           Division B 

Thursday, 12th October’23 

SBCC v ESCC 

KCC v NTCC 

 

Thursday, 19th October’23 

KCC v ESCC 

NTCC v SBCC 

 

Thursday, 26th October’23 

SBCC v KCC 

ESCC v NTCC 

 

Thursday, 2nd November’23 

NTCC v KCC 

ESCC v SBCC 

 

Thursday, 9th November’23 

ESCC v KCC 

SBCC v NTCC 

 

Thursday, 16th November’23 

NTCC v ESCC 

KCC v SBCC 

 

 

   

   

            Division C 

Tuesday, 10th October ‘23 

KCC v SB White 

ES Gold v NTCC 

SB Red v ES White 

 

Tuesday, 17th October ‘23 

NTCC v SB Red 

ES Gold v KCC 

SB White v ES  White 

 

Tuesday, 24th October ‘23 

SB Red v KCC 

ES Gold v SB White 

NTCC v ES White 

 

Tuesday, 31st October ‘23 

ES White v ES Gold 

KCC v NTCC 

SB White v SB Red 

 

     Melbourne Cup Day 

  All Teams enjoy a Bye.  

 

Tuesday, 14th November’23 

NTCC v SB White 

SB Red v ES  Gold 

ES White v KCC 



 


